LOBBYISTS RECEIVING $50,000.00 OR MORE IN COMPENSATION

APPENDIX B

ONE OR MORE EMPLOYERS

May 1, 2014 - October 31, 2014

TOTAL AMOUNT
$131,183.00
$115,498.00

$68,841.00
$265,360.01
$65,000.00
$124,400.00
$56,945.00
$177,750.00
$58,300.00
$52,100.00
$281,996.53
$82,563.38
$58,000.00
$70,641.11
$123,999.98
$54,976.51
$81,403.00
$278,415.00
$167,750.00
$65,305.41
$62,500.00
$390,938.50
$108,250.00
$50,500.00
$243,949.96
$119,000.00
$185,242.00

LOBBYIST
Aery, Shaila
Andryszak, John

Ballentine, Jr , Thomas

Bellamy, Lorenzo
Bonic, Andrew
Brocato, Barbara
Bryant, Eric
Bryce, Joseph
Burner, Gene
Canning, Michael
Carroll, Jr., David
Chason, Todd
Cobbs, Drew
Collins, Carville
Doherty, Jr., Daniel
Douglas, Michele
Elliott, Robyn
Enten, D. Robert
Favazza, John
Fowlkes, Lyle
Gally, Eric
Garagiola, Robert
Greenfield, Aaron
Harris Jones, Lisa
Harting, Marta
Hill, Denise

Hoffman, Barbara



$57,500.00
$161,800.00
$376,006.00
$267,297.53
$159,000.00
$242,796.00
$75,148.28
$52,000.00
$200,000.00
$77,000.00
$107,759.52
$125,500.00
$83,963.00
$333,800.00
$73,725.00
$154,600.00
$70,250.00
$79,287.90
$72,496.00
$66,400.00
$960,503.89
$67,532.73
$289,754.91
$69,364.00
$275,501.61
$537,043.00
$104,631.00
$50,000.00
$274,300.00
$133,780.00
$55,187.50
$155,000.00

Hutchins, Diane
Jacobson, Jonas
Johansen, Michael
Johnson, Robert
Jones, Gary

Kress, William
Kristiansen, Lars
Kuiper, Laurie
Looney, Sean
Loughran, Kathleen
Lucchi, Leonard
Malone, Sean
Maloney, Kathleen
Manis, Nicholas
McCloskey, Molly
Mitchell, Van
Montgomery Ill, Richard
Murphy, Kathleen
Neily Mutch, Alice
O'Keeffe, Kevin
Perry, Timothy
Pica, Jr., John
Popham, Bryson
Powell, Michael
Powers Garagiola, Hannah
Proctor, Jr., Gregory
Quinn, Brian
Ranier, Edward
Rasmussen, Dennis
Riddick, Major
Roddy, Patrick

Ross, Justin



$405,662.50
$376,265.83
$281,996.20
$518,752.00
$179,227.56
$80,000.00
$72,750.00
$60,122.90
$58,500.00
$183,999.96
$58,269.30
$50,250.00
$83,400.00

Rozner, Joel
Shaivitz, Robin
Sidh, Sushant
Stierhoff, John
Tiburzi, Paul
Townsend, Pegeen
Valentino-Benitez, Ellen
Watson, Jr., Kerry
Weisel, Meredith
White, Josh
Wilson, Michael
Woolums, John

Zellmer, Jeffrie



